
 
 

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition   945 

PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS 

PROPERTY TYPE NUMBER 
OF BIDS 

REGISTRATION DATE OF 
SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT 

BAND 

Dawes House Henley Cross  SE3 9JZ 
Heavitree Close  SE18 7QR 
Plantagenet House Leda Road  SE18 5QR 
The Heights  SE7 8JL 

2 
0 
2 
1 

FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 

919 
610 
579 
1201 

11/02/2021 
25/03/2024 
12/04/2024 
23/04/2024 

B1 
B1 
B1 
A 

 
 


