PROPERTY ADDRESS	NUMBER OF BEDROOMS	PROPERTY TYPE	NUMBER OF BIDS	REGISTRATION DATE OF SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT	BAND
Dawes House Henley Cross SE3 9JZ	2	FLAT	919	11/02/2021	B1
Heavitree Close SE18 7QR	0	FLAT	610	25/03/2024	B1
Plantagenet House Leda Road SE18 5QR	2	FLAT	579	12/04/2024	B1
The Heights SE7 8JL	1	FLAT	1201	23/04/2024	Α

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition 945